
BC National Hopetoun July 2021
Results Cones

NR NAME 1 TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
0 CLUB NOVICE PONY

65 PLAYFAIR Shona 152.49 0.00 0 0 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
68 ANDERSON Yvonne 165.06 0.00 9 0 9.00 2- - - 3 - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - - 3
1 CLUB OPEN PONY

70 SCLATER Abby 158.98 4.49 12 0 16.49 1- - - - - - - 3 - 3 - - - - - 6 - - - -
69 MACARTHUR Pam 154.94 2.47 15 0 17.47 2- - - - - - 3 - 3 - - - - 3 - 3 3 - - -
2 CLUB OPEN HORSE

61 REID Grace 129.20 0.00 6 0 6.00 1- - - - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
3 CLUB PAIRS PONY

62 UPSALL Kate 176.99 3.50 6 0 9.50 1- - 3 - - - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - -
4 CLUB OPEN PONY HC

71 WHITE Stephie 175.53 4.27 3 0 7.27 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - -
9 CLUB NOVICE HORSE

63 MCINDOE Lorraine 161.19 0.00 9 0 9.00 1- - - 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
64 MCKNIGHT Gillian 182.88 7.94 9 0 16.94 2- - - - 3 - - 3 - - - - 3 - - - - - - -
72 ELLIOT Bob 154.17 0.00 3 20 23.00 3- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - -
A NOVICE PONY
10 CAMERON Katie 140.30 0.00 12 0 12.00 1- - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 - 3 - - - 3
11 MORRISON David 159.88 0.00 15 0 15.00 2- - - - - - - 3 3 3 - - 3 - - 3 - - - -
B NOVICE HORSE
1 PARKER Miriam 149.80 0.00 15 0 15.00 1- - - - 3 - - - - - - 3 - 3 - 3 - - - 3
C INTERMEDIATE PONY
27 STAFFORD Dan 140.87 0.00 3 0 3.00 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
D OPEN SINGLE PONY
39 MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy 146.04 0.00 3 0 3.00 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - - -
38 DON Susie 147.39 0.00 6 0 6.00 2- - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
37 WHITE Stephie 134.16 0.00 12 0 12.00 3- - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3 3 - 3 -
36 CORLETT Sue 152.77 1.39 12 0 13.39 4- - - - - - - - 3 - - 3 3 - - - 3 - - -
35 BROWN Gary 155.48 2.74 18 0 20.74 5- - - - - - 3 - 3 - - 3 3 - - 3 - - - 3
F OPEN PONY PAIRS
30 REID Hamish 163.21 7.11 21 0 28.11 1- - - 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - 6 3 - 3 3
29 GILBERT Ian 189.36 20.18 9 0 29.18 2- - - - 3 - - - - 3 - - - - - - 3 - - -
H PONY TANDEMS
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BC National Hopetoun July 2021
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NR NAME 1 TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 MAY Sanchia 153.35 0.00 12 0 12.00 1- 3 - - 3 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - 3
42 SZCZUKA Faith 169.11 4.56 12 0 16.56 2- 3 - - - - 3 3 - - - - - 3 - - - - - -
41 ORMEROD Jeffrey 0.00 0.00 0 0 ELIM- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
I PONY FOURS

40 KUSIN Mary 187.96 8.98 6 0 14.98 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 3 - - -
J INTERMEDIATE HORSE

26 MASON Wendy 156.55 0.00 6 0 6.00 1- - - - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 - - - - - -
K OPEN SINGLE HORSE
31 BROWN Lyndsey 150.16 0.00 9 0 9.00 1- - - - - - - 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - 3 -
32 ISAAC Jane 141.87 0.00 12 0 12.00 2- - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 - 3 - - 3 - - -
34 SMITH Margo 141.53 0.00 15 0 15.00 3- - - - - - 3 3 - - - 3 - 3 - 3 - - - -
33 HENRY Susan 151.96 0.00 18 0 18.00 4- - - - 3 - 3 3 3 - - 3 - 3 - - - - - -
L ADVANCED SINGLE HORSE
23 BOSWELL Carol 149.15 1.08 3 0 4.08 1- - - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
N OPEN HORSE PAIRS
28 STAFFORD John 169.04 7.52 12 0 19.52 1- - - - - - - - 3 - - 3 - - - 6 - - - -
O ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
21 LINDSAY Diana 155.69 0.85 15 0 15.85 1- - - - - - - - - - 3 3 - - 3 3 - - - 3
22 PENDLEBURY Fred 166.22 6.11 24 0 30.11 2- - - - 3 - - - 3 3 - 3 - - 3 3 3 - - 3
Q HORSE FOURS
45 BOWMAN Barnaby 180.83 5.42 0 0 5.42 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 BOWMAN Robert 167.13 0.00 15 0 15.00 2- - - 3 - - 3 - 3 3 - - - - - - 3 - - -
R YOUNG DRIVERS
44 KAY Rachel 140.90 0.00 3 0 3.00 1- - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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